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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4292
ANSWERED ON:19.08.2010
SUICIDE BY TEXTILE MILL WORKERS
Swamygowda Shri N Cheluvaraya Swamy 

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has constituted any committee to study the suicide committed by textile mill workers in the country; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the time by which the committee is likely to submit its report?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b) & (c): Do not arise. 
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